
Internazionali Supermoto Castelletto 2 S3 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda 17:39.581
Tempo Gara

1 2:11.488 17:53:08.542

2 2:11.373 17:55:19.915

3 2:11.545 17:57:31.460

4 2:11.628 17:59:43.088

5 2:12.134 18:01:55.222

6 2:12.527 18:04:07.749

7 2:12.681 18:06:20.430

8 2:15.516 18:08:35.946

 Po. 2 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - KTM + 19.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.116 17:53:11.733

2 2:12.271 17:55:24.004

3 2:16.120 17:57:40.124

4 2:12.537 17:59:52.661

5 2:12.836 18:02:05.497

6 2:14.091 18:04:19.588

7 2:16.288 18:06:35.876

8 2:19.480 18:08:55.356

 Po. 3 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda + 25.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.839 17:53:10.993

2 2:12.346 17:55:23.339

3 2:19.520 17:57:42.859

4 2:15.399 17:59:58.258

5 2:14.990 18:02:13.248

6 2:15.569 18:04:28.817

7 2:15.901 18:06:44.718

8 2:16.600 18:09:01.318

 Po. 4 - # 76 MENARINI M. - Suzuki + 46.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.900 17:53:17.765

2 2:17.926 17:55:35.691

3 2:15.527 17:57:51.218

4 2:16.047 18:00:07.265

5 2:16.366 18:02:23.631

6 2:16.481 18:04:40.112

7 2:16.028 18:06:56.140

8 2:26.111 18:09:22.251

 Po. 5 - # 103 GUIDI M. - Honda + 1:04.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.298 17:53:19.163

2 2:17.704 17:55:36.867

3 2:15.724 17:57:52.591

4 2:16.286 18:00:08.877

5 2:16.829 18:02:25.706

6 2:14.745 18:04:40.451

7 2:32.531 18:07:12.982

8 2:27.421 18:09:40.403

 Po. 6 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM + 1:16.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.082 17:53:09.195

2 2:36.175 17:55:45.370

3 2:26.470 17:58:11.840

4 2:19.286 18:00:31.126

5 2:15.832 18:02:46.958

6 2:17.551 18:05:04.509

7 2:22.766 18:07:27.275

8 2:24.742 18:09:52.017

 Po. 7 - # 101 PULISCIANO E. - Honda + 1:47.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.478 17:53:32.155

2 2:25.989 17:55:58.144

3 2:24.564 17:58:22.708

4 2:23.892 18:00:46.600

5 2:23.243 18:03:09.843

6 2:23.433 18:05:33.276

7 2:20.357 18:07:53.633

8 2:29.594 18:10:23.227

 Po. 8 - # 64 SEILAN R. - . + 2:03.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.612 17:53:37.489

2 2:23.425 17:56:00.914

3 2:24.668 17:58:25.582

4 2:22.598 18:00:48.180

5 2:23.433 18:03:11.613

6 2:21.560 18:05:33.173

7 2:30.442 18:08:03.615

8 2:36.201 18:10:39.816

Fastest lap: 2:11.373 
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